iR, XY LB EYEH
THROAT PLATE, FEED BAR, FEED ROCK SHAFT

13

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com



iR, EY LS. EYEH
THROAT PLATE, FEED BAR, FEED ROCK SHAFT

LL
- =] =4
NO. PT;;?@ L;" § iﬁ# 8% DESCRIPTION
| 3 | & | |
1 90519 x | * 1 |k THROAT PLATE
2 [6031-01 x | % | 2 |#iRiHRL SCREW 11/64%40 L=9.0
3 (90522 x | * | 1 [RyRgTTIL—k BED FRONT PLATE
4 21177 x | % 2 | RNyKFFIZL—kLESHRL SCREW 11/64X40 L=4.0
6 [90521 x | % 1 |AR BED SLIDE
8 (90520 * * 1 XY (EL) FEED DOG (STANDARD)
9 |10601 * * 2 |[ZEYEIESHRL SCREW 1/8%40 L=7.0
10 |11065 x | 1 | EYEE FEED BAR
11 [10595 x | % i DT FEED LIFTING CAM FORK
12 110596 x | % 1 |aAdFEIxI)LE OILING FELT
13 10597 % * 1 |WEHARC SCREW 1/8x40 L=3.3
14 |70129 * ¥ | 1 [ADOFEHHRL SCREW 7/32x32 L=15.0
15 [10599 x | x 1 [ADFITvirv— WASHER
16 |16704 x | % 1 |3ZEYBe FEED DRIVING ROCK FRAME
17 |18065 X * 2 |EYEiFERL PINCH SCREW M5x0.8 L=14.0
18 [16705 - * 1 |ZEYLEEE AL FEED BAR HINGE PIN
19 |16706 | % 1 |EYEEE RLFVE NUT 1/4x 28
20 11888 x | * 1 |3V # FEED ROCK SHAFT
21 [10588 x | * 1 [ZEYERAZ)IL (FI]) FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT)
22 110522 - * 1 | A2V (A EHHRL SCREW 6.75X%24 L=14.0
23 (11068 x | *x 1 |54F— LINER
24 110761 x | x| 1 [A2)L(R]) DL (F#E)) SET SCREW 6.75%24 L=11.0
25 [10593 * - 1 | EYEHh>—(F1) COLLAR (FRONT)
26 (10764 x | x | 2 |[itEHRL SET SCREW 6.75%x24 L=45
27 110763 x | * 1 | EVER(R) AL FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHING (BACK)
28 (10571 x | * 1 | A2)L (%) EHRL SCREW 6.75%24 L=20.0
29 111068 * - 1 |94 F— LINER
30 [10522 x | kx| 1 | AF)L(#) 1EHHRL (4EE)) SET SCREW 6.75% 24 L=14.0
31 |10593 x | * 1 | EYEhS—(#) COLLAR (BACK)
32 |10764 * | * | 2 |ikHRL SET SCREW 6.75%24 L=45
33 (16708 | - | * | 1 |EYEFIFE-HE FEED ROCK SHAFT CRANK
34 119420 - | * | 2 | ZEXYERI=52EHRLC PINCH SCREW 1/4x28 L=16.0
35 (11962 - | = 1 | EYEFT=S5FE FEED ROCK SHAFT CRANK STUD
36 [11954 - | * 1 | EYVEFI=E5FE B OIL WICK
37 |11953 - * 2 | EVHAI=4SFEEHRL SET SCREW 7/32%32 L=5.5
38 [15027 x | - 1 | EXYERTZHF FEED ROCK SHAFT CRANK
39 |10754 x | = | 1 [EYEFTESFEML PINCH SCREW 6.75 X% 24 L=16.0
40 |10758 x | - 1 | FEYOyrFIMAL HINGE SCREW 11/32x28 L=26.0
41 (3036 B - 1 | FEYOyrMAALH vk NUT 11/32x28
42 15021 X | - 1 | FEYavk FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC CONNECTION
43 [10773 * - 1 | FTEYOYRF=Z—FILRT7YST NEEDLE BEARING
44 11066 | * | * | 1 [FEYESHl SCREW 1/8X40 L=12.5
45 111067 * - 1 | EVEZRCFVE NUT 1/8X40

Thisistrig version
www.adultpdf.com



